
For information on admission requirements and program structure, students should contact the relevant 

course coordinators, not the faculty. The faculty is only able to assist with the application process. 

List of Honors course coordinators  

Program  Course coordinator  

Anatomical Pathology  Pumza Magangane <pumza.magangane@wits.ac.za> 

Bioethics and Health Law Tebogo Dithung <Tebogo.Dithung@wits.ac.za> 

Biokinetics  Georgia Torres <georgia.torres@wits.ac.za> 

Chemical Pathology  Eleanor.Cave@wits.ac.za 

Clinical microbiology & infections diseases  Thina Duze <thina.duze@wits.ac.za> 

Exercise science  Georgia Torres <georgia.torres@wits.ac.za> 

Physiology  Frederic Michel <Frederic.Michel@wits.ac.za> 

Forensic sciences  
Forensic Medicine  

Lawrence Hill Lawrence.Hill@wits.ac.za 
Craig Keyes <craig.keyes@wits.ac.za> 

Health systems sciences  Janus Van As <janus.vanas@wits.ac.za> 

Human Biology  Cheryl.Bove@wits.ac.za 

Human genetics  Thandiswa Ngcungcu <Thandiswa.Ngcungcu@wits.ac.za> 

Immunology  Claire Joseph <Claire.Joseph@wits.ac.za> 

Medical cell biology  Tanya Augustine <Tanya.Augustine@wits.ac.za> 

Neuroscience  Busisiwe Maseko <Busisiwe.Maseko@wits.ac.za> 

Pharmacology  Armorel Van Eyk <Armorel.VanEyk@wits.ac.za> 

Public health  dudu.mditshwa@wits.ac.za 

Virology  Hloni Mthiyane <hloni.mthiyane1@wits.ac.za> 

BCMP Hons  Emmanuel Korsah <emmanuel.korsah1@wits.ac.za> 

 

List of Postgraduate Diplomas coordinators  

Program  Course coordinator  

MXA11 PD in OT Matty Van Niekerk <Matty.VanNiekerk@wits.ac.za> 

MXA14 PD Physio  Helena Van Aswegen <Helena.VanAswegen@wits.ac.za> 

MXA02  PD Child Health Shirley Cherane <Shirley.Cherane@wits.ac.za>;  

MXA13 PD HSE Shirra Moch <Shirra.Moch@wits.ac.za> 

MXA03 PD Occ H  Oscah Molife <oscah.molife@wits.ac.za> 

MXA00 PH  Tumisho Mashasha <Tumisho.Mashasha@wits.ac.za> 

MXA08 PDTMH  Bronwyn Maroun <Bronwyn.Maroun@wits.ac.za> 

 

List of MSc Med coordinators  

  

Bioethics and Health Law Tebogo Dithung <Tebogo.Dithung@wits.ac.za> 

Biology and control of African disease   

Biokinetics/ Sport Science / Sport Medicine  Georgia Torres <georgia.torres@wits.ac.za> 

Community Pediatrics Wiedaad.Slemming@wits.ac.za / 
Shirley.Cherane@wits.ac.za 

mailto:Lawrence.Hill@wits.ac.za


Neurodevelopment  Jacqui.bez <jacqui.bez@mweb.co.za>Jacqueline 
Bezuidenhout 
<Jacqueline.Bezuidenhout@wits.ac.za> 

Clinical Pharmacy  Neelaveni Padayachee 
<Neelaveni.Padayachee@wits.ac.za> 

Exposure Science  Oscah Molife <oscah.molife@wits.ac.za> 

Genetic Counselling  Monica Araujo <monica.araujo@wits.ac.za> 

Genomic Medicine  Monica Araujo <monica.araujo@wits.ac.za> 

Vaccinology  Kay Roberts <kay.roberts@wits.ac.za> 

 

Public Health Masters  

Program  Course Coordinators  

MPH MCA17(All field)  Tumisho Mashasha 
<Tumisho.Mashasha@wits.ac.za> 

MSc Epi MCA16(All fields)  Lerato Podile <Lerato.Podile@wits.ac.za> 

 

 


